=4

% % o 5r

LBT-250~52/62
LBT-480-52/62

{&8no.] C-00515-1 |




N> TR : LBT-480-52/62

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
LB(2)-13-1-1 0.48kW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES mé B g %=
1 801001848279 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTH!
801001803209 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |17 5414-7"h(55)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
2 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(EESH) 2|Msx15 SUS304
3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
4 801140000139 | AM# MCEERAH) 2| M8x65 SUS304
5 801068000069 | VM) 1|LB-250/480-52/62% falfs
6 801032000129 | #-Ahy7°Uyy* 1| 50mm(LB-480-52/628))H=66.4 ADC
801181001189 | 74Pk-A/" Y1 1| 55mm(@5088) SWMG
7 801121587179 |/°v3y 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! NBR
8 801141144109 |7559° fd7< Myt 2| M8 SUS304
9 801032000699 | Pta Ci-Ahy7° vy 1| 50mm(LB-250/480-52/6251)Y7" FC
10 801065382139 | 79" - 1|LB-250/480-51/61% SPC
11 801122453169 |0Uys" 1|172x@2.7 NBR
12 801121002099 |/°y3y 1| LB3-250/480R4#EZ 50 AR b
13 801140396169 | 7<@f" M(EERHT) 3| M6x20 SUS304
14 801051282199 |AYMHA"- 1 ADC
15 801121546149 |/Cyiy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR
16 801143136159 | MxMal 2| Max10 SWRM
17 801053001399 |{RiEsE 1|KA311-DPTL62 (H.C)
18 801143073269 |7~/al 1|Maxa C3604
19 801050451189 | E-57°34yh 1 SECD
20 801142192169 | MBS 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5
21 801052100159 | -&psnss 1|6201zzC3
22 801055000329 |E#EF 148 | B2
23 801061180179 |A“PYY)* h3- 1| ®15.1x@20x1.5t Ss
24 801052101169 | Fufshs 1|6202zzC3
25 801056001119 |EETF 1=
26 801064508149 | E-57L-h 1 ADC
27 801122133179 |0y 1|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR
28 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCRIROHS SSIC
29 801030000099 | W75~ 1|w-14vLE féifs
30 801029000709 | tHM-y»° 1|LB-250/480-51/61%! ADC
31 801140252199 | 7<AyNfdi hb 3| M6x20 SUS304
32 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x15(< M) SUS304
33 801121246119 |/°y3y 1| 910.3xp16x2t o Yy-b
34 801122441119 |V 1|VR-14 NBR




N> TR : LBT-480-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
LB(2)-13-1-1 0.48kW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE boztid Lz i=1
35 801071292149 | &#zY-7° 1|LB3-250/480%Y SUS304
36 801031000019 |#&m31+ 1|LB-250/480-51/61%4 SPC+IL5Y1" i
37 801021007439 | JIREE(50HZA) 1(LBT-480-52H e YILsy
37 801021007449 |JIREE(60HZA) 1| LBT-480-62F i YILaY
38 801142127109 |FEEE 1(M8 SUS304
39 801142163189 | (FHaEEE 1(M8 SUS304
40 801141030129 |/<"ALfyb 1(M8 SUS304
41 801020B89199 |k V7°5-3u5° 1|LB-250/480-51/6184 YIRS A
42 801022001289 | #733uHN\" - 1|LB-250/480-52/6281 SPC+9IL5Y1" i
43 801023547189 | AN -FA5VM 1|LB-250/480-51/61%4 SPCC
44 801140000149 | 7<Ai" I MFEEEEAT) 3| M8x20 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173567129 | \°y+y0QU»T tyh 1K [ (*ED)
7 801121587179 | k-Any7° YY" \° vy 1|LB-250/480-51/61 NBR
11 801122453169 | PIMIN =/AN5-557" OYYT* 1|172x@2.7 NBR
12 801121002099 | PIMIN=/AYR AN =N yE> 1|LB3-250/48084EE 50 RS A
15 801121546149 | AyM N -/E-9TV-LI\° vy 1[p120xp142x6.2t NBR
27 801122133179 | E-5Ib-b/#MN5-557" OV»)* 1(G-110(109.4xp3.1) NBR
33 801121246119 |:FI° 37 vty 1|¢p10.3xpl6x2t i Ys-t
b)) 37 3= A-t*HVG32 155ml
<PIREHRETE>
ZERU




